6th Annual Fernie Tears & Gears 2015
Race Results
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Category

Men's Classic Solo
Men's Classic Solo
Men's Classic Solo
Men's Classic Solo
Men's Classic Solo
Men's Classic Solo
Men's Classic Solo
Men's Classic Solo
Men's Classic Solo
Men's Classic Solo
Men's Classic Solo
Men's Classic Solo

Women's Classic Solo
Women's Classic Solo
Women's Classic Solo
Women's Classic Solo
Women's Classic Solo
Women's Classic Solo
Women's Classic Solo
Women's Classic Solo
Women's Classic Solo
Women's Classic Solo
Women's Classic Solo
Women's Classic Solo
Women's Classic Solo

Men's Classic Team
Men's Classic Team
Men's Classic Team
Men's Classic Team
Men's Classic Team

Women's Classic Team
Women's Classic Team
Women's Classic Team
Women's Classic Team
Women's Classic Team
Women's Classic Team
Women's Classic Team

Mixed Classic Team
Mixed Classic Team
Mixed Classic Team
Mixed Classic Team

Men's Classic Run
Men's Classic Run
Men's Classic Run

Women's Classic Run
Women's Classic Run

Men's Classic Bike
Men's Classic Bike
Men's Classic Bike
Men's Classic Bike

Women's Classic Bike
Women's Classic Bike
Women's Classic Bike
Women's Classic Bike

Name

Ben Scott

Jay Sauve

Kevin Iwaasa
Ryan Graham
Jason Kwasny
Stefan Falzon
Dominic Staniewski
Dominic Levesque
Chet Carroll

Jeff Jones

Daniel Principalli
Lance Kostiw

Haley Wright
Melissa Makepeace
Lindsay Watson
Lindsey Snyder
Emily Sauve
Natalie Parr

Sheri Bentley
Danielle Wiess
Deborah Gaffney
Catherine Bodroghy
Lee-Ann Hawkins
Carolyn Yoo

Diana Kostiw

Forest Latimer Matthew Trousdale

Travis Roske Dale Wig
Mike Friesen Brian Stewart

Todd Paterson Kieran Summers

Steve Taylor Rob Taylor

Teresa Caufield Courtney Baker

Christy Sutherland Jikke Gyorki
Jesse Bell Emma Anderson
Erin Fairhurst Jenice Smith
Clare Howard Charlotte Higgins

Heather Mong Rebekah Paetzold

Nicolla Born Eden MacGregor

Lisa Vinge Michael Drysdale

Eveliene Eijsermans Robert Wijenbergh

Patty Villasenor Yori Jamin
Lara Pella Geoff Holub

Todd Daviduk
Mark Toombs
Harshan Ramadass

Jessica Traynor
Rebecca Giffen

Thomas Lentz
Todd Gamey
Owen Cleveland
Darren Cleveland

Virginia Robinson
Amy Mac Con
Lesley Brown
Dagny Lentz

Run
0:55:47
1:08:42
1:08:43
1:12:29
1:06:24
1:11:33
1:09:55
1:10:37
1:08:29
1:23:36
1:16:39
1:35:54

1:05:04
1:08:44
1:09:50
1:12:29
1:25:33
1:23:10
1:24:43
1:26:22
1:26:21
1:27:04
1:33:01
1:29:16
1:35:53

0:55:15
0:54:01
1:00:39
1:02:52

1:16:40
1:21:17
1:23:28
1:16:51
1:31:42
1:22:13
1:40:15

1:01:09
1:08:47
1:18:07
1:30:00

0:53:20
1:06:41
1:19:47

1:19:50
1:22:22

fernie, be;

Bike
1:00:34
1:01:58
1:04:18
1:05:07
1:13:45
1:09:46
1:15:59
1:16:03
1:23:17
1:09:19
1:25:24
1:49:54

1:11:00
1:12:08
1:19:00
1:27:11
1:20:09
1:32:26
1:31:47
1:31:18
1:31:20
1:34:40
1:48:49
1:52:36
1:49:55

0:52:52
0:57:01
0:55:35
1:01:09

1:11:26
1:07:10
1:08:50
1:16:47
1:12:39
1:23:45
1:13:54

0:51:31
0:53:43
0:54:10
1:13:01

1:02:37
1:13:14
1:29:10
1:29:11

1:08:18
1:09:59
1:11:31

Total
1:56:21
2:10:40
2:13:01
2:17:36
2:20:10
2:21:19
2:25:54
2:26:39
2:31:46
2:32:55
2:42:02
3:25:47

2:16:04
2:20:52
2:28:51
2:39:40
2:45:42
2:55:36
2:56:30
2:57:40
2:57:41
3:01:43
3:21:50
3:21:51
3:25:48

1:41:43
1:48:07
1:51:02
1:56:14
2:04:01

2:28:06
2:28:27
2:32:18
2:33:38
2:44:21
2:45:58
2:54:09

1:52:41
2:02:30
2:12:16
2:43:01

0:53:20
1:06:41
1:19:47

1:19:50
1:22:22

1:02:37
1:13:14
1:29:10
1:29:11

1:04:16
1:08:18
1:09:59
1:11:31
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Category

Men's Enduro Solo
Men's Enduro Solo
Men's Enduro Solo

Men's Enduro Team
Men's Enduro Team

Women's Enduro Team

Mixed Enduro Team
Mixed Enduro Team

Men's Enduro Run
Men's Enduro Run
Men's Enduro Run
Men's Enduro Run
Men's Enduro Run

Women's Enduro Run
Women's Enduro Run

Men's Enduro Bike
Men's Enduro Bike
Men's Enduro Bike

Category
Boy's Solo
Boy's Solo
Boy's Solo

Girl's Solo
Girl's Solo
Girl's Solo
Girl's Solo
Girl's Solo

Boy's Team
Boy's Team
Boy's Team

Girl's Team
Girl's Team
Girl's Team
Girl's Team
Girl's Team

Mixed Kid's Team

Name

Aaron Glover
Nelson Rocha
Colin Lynch

Russ Trand Johnny Shaw
Evan M-M Taylor Entz

Nat Barnett Stephanie Dixon

Deena Case Michael Stuckey
Min Merritt John Merritt

Chris Bosman
Cedar Jasiuk
Geoff Horn
Will Faison
Bryon Knight

Renee Fairchild
Katelyn Faison

Tom Gibson
Frank Fehringer
Ben Nixon

Name

Ewan Carter

Wesley Robinson-Shaw
Orien Domin

Abby Bridger
Joy Attalla
Keira Hawkins
Petra Planden
Megan Hawkins

Dylan Timm Kaleb Barnum

Nolan Rosenegger Jacob Rosenegger

Ben Shopland Gavin Hewitt

Lauryn Sims Brooke Demmings
Marymay Howse Holly Soetaert
Evie Gadd Ashley Demmings
Morgan Trand Piper Whalen
Olivia Howse Leah Soetaert

Amy Attalla Arden Stuckey

tears
b

fernie, b
pi
Run Bike
NG  1:.48:47
1:49:12 2:05:51
2:08:39 2:28:09
2:13:37
1:50:40 2:12:19
2:18:18 1:45:50
2:27:25 2:12:21
2:00:28
2:07:31
2:12:52
2:18:59
3:05:14
2:31:58
3:02:00
1:41:18
2:04:15
2:12:49
Run Bike
00:23:12
00:16:36
00:24:26 00:21:26
00:26:29 00:20:10
00:28:25 00:21:37
00:29:27 00:33:08
00:39:15 00:37:01
00:39:16 00:37:00
00:24:57 00:17:49
00:26:02 00:17:08
00:28:06 00:16:00
00:16:58
00:27:36
00:26:04 00:19:58
00:28:43 00:19:55
00:27:48 00:26:15
00:27:02 00:18:48

Total
3:36:30
3:55:03
4:36:48

3:58:27
4:03:00

4:29:10

4:04:08
4:39:46

2:00:28
2:07:31
2:12:52
2:18:59
3:05:14

2:31:58
3:02:00

1:41:18
2:04:15
2:12:49

Total
00:39:02
00:39:26
00:45:52

00:46:39
00:50:02
01:02:35
01:16:16
01:16:16

00:42:46
00:43:10
00:44:06

00:41:35
00:44:04
00:46:02
00:48:38
00:54:03

00:45:50

New Boy's Bike CR

New Girl's Bike CR



